
CRUISE VACATION RECEIPT

Reservation ID: 3120453 Issue Date: 16 APR 2019 VACATION PLANNER 
USA/156393 
14700 CARIBBEAN 
WAY 
MIAMI , FL - 
UNITED STATES

Package Type: Cruise Only

Ship: ENCHANTMENT OF THE SEAS Sailing Date: 29 APR 2019
Departure Date: 29 APR 2019 Cruise Duration:  04 Nights
Itinerary: 4 NIGHT BAHAMAS CRUISE
Stateroom: 8592 
Description: Junior Suite

Guest Name: DENNIS DE FENDI SUZANNE DE FENDI
Crown and Anchor #: 320378539 320378542

Special Services: DISABILITY REQUEST(BRG CPAP) DISABILITY REQUEST(BRG CPAP)
Dining (Waitlist): 6:00 PM() 6:00 PM()

CRUISE FARE
USD Guest #1 Guest #2 Guest #3 Guest #4 Total
Cruise Fare 1171.00 1171.00 0.00 0.00 2342.00
CAS NO REF DEP 
BOGO NO REF DEP 
Vacation Protection Plan 
Gratuities 
Taxes, fees, and port expenses

-75.00 
-100.00 

59.00 
58.00 
83.50

-75.00 
-636.00 

29.00 
58.00 
83.50

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00

-150.00 
-736.00 

88.00 
116.00 
167.00

Total Charge 1196.50 630.50 0.00 0.00 1827.00
Amount Paid 1827.00
Balance Due $0.00

Promotions Applied
CAS NO REF DEP 
BOGO NO REF DEP

Onboard Credit
Currency Guest 1 Guest 2 Guest 3 Guest 4 Total
USD $25.00 $25.00 $ $ $50.00

DEPOSIT AND FINAL PAYMENT SCHEDULE
Your deposit has been posted to your reservation. These deposits are non-refundable and a change fee of $100 USD per guest will apply for ship or sail date changes. The 
balance due must be paid in full by the final payment due date of 13 FEB 2019 to prevent the booking from cancelling. Balance and payments may not reflect transactions 
made within the past 48 hours.

Help protect your vacation payment by purchasing travel protection.  You can purchase Royal Caribbean Travel Protection at any time from deposit up through and including 
final payment; however, the Cancellation Penalty Waiver takes effect only upon payment of the appropriate plan cost amount, which is in addition to any required cruise 
deposit/payment due.  Payment of the cruise fare deposit amount without the additional plan cost due will not enroll you in this plan.  To view the terms, conditions and 
exclusions, please visit https://www.archinsurancesolutions.com/coverage/royal. 

To facilitate the crew recognition process, a $14.50 USD gratuity ($17.50 USD for Suite guests) is added to each guest’s SeaPass account daily. This gratuity is shared 
amongst the dining, bar and culinary services staff, stateroom attendants and other hotel services teams.

CANCELLATION SCHEDULE
Cancellation Amount Date

Prior to Final Payment Due Date No Charge (except for Non-Refundable Deposit amounts)
74 to 61 Days Prior to Sailing 
60 to 31 Days Prior to Sailing 
30 to 0 Days Prior to Sailing

50% Per Guest 
75% Per Guest 
100% Per Guest

14 FEB 2019 
28 FEB 2019 
30 MAR 2019

CRUISE ITINERARY
Arrive Depart

29 APR 
30 APR 
01 MAY 
02 MAY 
03 MAY

ORLANDO (PORT CANAVERAL), FL 
NASSAU, BAHAMAS 
COCOCAY, BAHAMAS 
CRUISING 
ORLANDO (PORT CANAVERAL), FL

8:00 AM 
7:00 AM 

7:00 AM

4:00 PM 
9:00 PM 
5:00 PM 

Traveling with booking number(s): 

THANK YOU. WE LOOK FORWARD TO WELCOMING YOU ONBOARD.
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