

## CRUISE VACATION RECEIPT

Reservation ID: 3120453 Issue Date: 16 APR 2019

VACATION PLANNER USA/156393

Package Type:

Cruise Only

Sailing Date: 29 APR 2019

14700 CARIBBEAN

Ship:

**ENCHANTMENT OF THE SEAS** 29 APR 2019

Cruise Duration: 04 Nights

WAY MIAMI, FL -

Departure Date: Itinerary:

4 NIGHT BAHAMAS CRUISE

UNITED STATES

Stateroom: Description: 8592

Junior Suite

DENNIS DE FENDI SUZANNE DE FENDI

Guest Name:

320378539

320378542

Crown and Anchor #: Special Services:

DISABILITY REQUEST(BRG CPAP)

DISABILITY REQUEST(BRG CPAP)

Dining (Waitlist): 6:00 PM() 6:00 PM()

$\sim$ DI	1119	r = 1	= A I	םכ
CRI	$\mathbf{O}$	ᄓᆫᆝ	-AI	スロ

USD	Guest #1	Guest #2	Guest #3	Guest #4	Total
Cruise Fare	1171.00	1171.00	0.00	0.00	2342.00
CAS NO REF DEP	-75.00	-75.00	0.00	0.00	-150.00
BOGO NO REF DEP	-100.00	-636.00	0.00	0.00	-736.00
Vacation Protection Plan	59.00	29.00	0.00	0.00	88.00
Gratuities	58.00	58.00	0.00	0.00	116.00
Taxes, fees, and port expenses	83.50	83.50	0.00	0.00	167.00
Total Charge	1196.50	630.50	0.00	0.00	1827.00
Amount Paid					1827.00
Balance Due					\$0.00

Promotions Applied

CAS NO REF DEP

BOGO NO REF DEP

Onboard Credit					
Currency	Guest 1	Guest 2	Guest 3	Guest 4	Total
USD	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$	\$	\$50.00

## DEPOSIT AND FINAL PAYMENT SCHEDULE

Your deposit has been posted to your reservation. These deposits are non-refundable and a change fee of \$100 USD per guest will apply for ship or sail date changes. The balance due must be paid in full by the final payment due date of 13 FEB 2019 to prevent the booking from cancelling. Balance and payments may not reflect transactions made within the past 48 hours.

Help protect your vacation payment by purchasing travel protection. You can purchase Royal Caribbean Travel Protection at any time from deposit up through and including final payment; however, the Cancellation Penalty Waiver takes effect only upon payment of the appropriate plan cost amount, which is in addition to any required cruise deposit/payment due. Payment of the cruise fare deposit amount without the additional plan cost due will not enroll you in this plan. To view the terms, conditions and exclusions, please visit https://www.archinsurancesolutions.com/coverage/royal.

To facilitate the crew recognition process, a \$14.50 USD gratuity (\$17.50 USD for Suite guests) is added to each guest's SeaPass account daily. This gratuity is shared amongst the dining, bar and culinary services staff, stateroom attendants and other hotel services teams.

CANCELLATION SCHEDULE				
	Cancellation Amount	Date		
Prior to Final Payment Due Date	No Charge (except for Non-Refundable Depo	osit amounts)		
74 to 61 Days Prior to Sailing	50% Per Guest	14 FEB 2019		
60 to 31 Days Prior to Sailing	75% Per Guest	28 FEB 2019		
30 to 0 Days Prior to Sailing	100% Per Guest	30 MAR 2019		

	CRUISE ITINERARY		
		Arrive	Depart
29 APR	ORLANDO (PORT CANAVERAL), FL	•	4:00 PM
30 APR	NASSAU, BAHAMAS	8:00 AM	9:00 PM
01 MAY	COCOCAY, BAHAMAS	7:00 AM	5:00 PM
02 MAY	CRUISING		
03 MAY	ORLANDO (PORT CANAVERAL), FL	7:00 AM	
Traveling with boo	oking number(s):		

THANK YOU. WE LOOK FORWARD TO WELCOMING YOU ONBOARD.

